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Mercedes-Benz Citan 108 CDI

General features

Brand
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

Cylinder contents

Mercedes-Benz

Closed

VN-222-L

146.863km

2015

01-04-2015

Red

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 5

Citan VN-222-L

1.317kg

633kg

1.950kg

432cm

183cm

No
WDF4156031U160193

1.461cc



Mercedes-Benz Citan 108 CDI

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 55kw
Description

Vehicle details Make: Mercedes-Benz Model: Citan 108 CDI Engine: OM 607 DE 15 LA - 55 kW (75 hp) at 4,000 rpm Color:
Amarena Red (MB 3273) Power: 55 kW / 75 hp Transmission: 5-speed manual Emission standard: EURO 5 Wheelbase: 2700 mm
Gross vehicle weight: 1950 kg Payload: 633 kg Registration date: 01-04-2015 Mileage: 146863 km Ownership: 1st owner Dutch
registration Front tires: 195/65 R15 Rear tires: 195/65 R15 Options and equipment; Air conditioning Pollen filter Additional
electric heater Brake Assist Braking system with ABS and ASR Electronic Stability Program (ESP®) Armrest with storage
compartment Cloth upholstery 2 seats Full partition wall with window Radio / USB connection Central locking with remote control
Electrically operated windows Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors On-board computer Fog lights Immobilizer
Power steering Hill start assist 5-speed manual gearbox Heated rear window

Accessories

e Central doorlocking
o ESP

e Heated Mirrors

e Spotlight rear

e Spotlight front

e Front window

o Disc brakes

e Power steering

e Heater
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