

Mercedes-Benz Citan 108 CDI

General features

Brand	Mercedes-Benz
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	VN-222-L
Odometer reading	146.863km
Construction year	2015
Date of first registration	01-04-2015
Color	Red
Color Condition	Red Used
Condition	Used
Condition General condition	Used









Characteristics

Empty weight	1.317kg
Load capacity	633kg
GVW	1.950kg
Length	432cm
Width	183cm
Cabin	No
Serial number	WDF4156031U160193
Cylinder contents	1.461cc

Mercedes-Benz Citan 108 CDI

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	55kw

Description

Vehicle details Make: Mercedes-Benz Model: Citan 108 CDI Engine: OM 607 DE 15 LA – 55 kW (75 hp) at 4,000 rpm Color: Amarena Red (MB 3273) Power: 55 kW / 75 hp Transmission: 5-speed manual Emission standard: EURO 5 Wheelbase: 2700 mm Gross vehicle weight: 1950 kg Payload: 633 kg Registration date: 01-04-2015 Mileage: 146863 km Ownership: 1st owner Dutch registration Front tires: 195/65 R15 Rear tires: 195/65 R15 Options and equipment; Air conditioning Pollen filter Additional electric heater Brake Assist Braking system with ABS and ASR Electronic Stability Program (ESP®) Armrest with storage compartment Cloth upholstery 2 seats Full partition wall with window Radio / USB connection Central locking with remote control Electrically operated windows Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors On-board computer Fog lights Immobilizer Power steering Hill start assist 5-speed manual gearbox Heated rear window

Accessories

- Central doorlocking
- ESP
- Heated Mirrors
- Spotlight rear
- Spotlight front
- Front window
- Disc brakes
- Power steering
- Heater